RESULTS: STONY CREEK MTB TIME TRIAL RACE-20090726

This Tailwind Event is Race #5 in the 2009 MMBA CHAMPIONSHIP POINT SERIES

EACH RACER RIDES ONE CHALLENGING 13 MILE LAP WITH TWO STREAM CROSSINGS
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME

ELITE MEN

1 68 TANGUY, CHRISTIAN

2 70 KUHN, GREG

3 59 LA PRAIRIE, RANDALL

4 63 HERRIMAN, ROBERT

5 66 DEMPSEY, STEPHEN

6 65 STEINBERG, BRENT

7 69 VEGA, ARMANDO

8 60 GODDARD, CHRIS

9 62 TOMPKIN, ERIC

10 61 BOSWELL, NICK

11 67 CURTIS, TIM

12 64 HENDERSHOT, JOREL
ELITE/EXPERT WOMEN

1 113 MACHACOVA, KATERINA

2 140 ALFS, LYNN

3 137 RYAN, AMANDA

4 122 FRITZ, MELISSA

5 115 HENDERSHOT, CHENOAH

6 114 HENDERSHOT, KETURA

7 134 GALLOWAY, CAROLYN ASH
EXPERT MEN 29-UN

1 142 LEUTHOLD, SASCHA

2 151 GOULD, JESSE

3 126 PATTERSON, CHRIS

4 101 CASTILE, EVAN

5 130 CISLER, NICK

6 125 DOWLING, AARON

7 102 BARLA, AARON

EXPERT MEN 30-39

PPN Ao ©ONO U A WN =

119
150
105
131
123
132
139
135
138
127
118
129
104
128
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CERGET, JEFF
SOCIA, JEFF
MESSING, DAVID
MELECOSKY, JASON
ADAMS, EARL
WHEELER, ADAM
OSGOOD, JOHN
POWERS, TODD
TODD, MARK
BROWDER, WILL
GLUPKER, CHRISTIAN
DEAL, BRYAN
EDWARDS, TIM
LEHRER, TOM

34
32
23
49
25
21
44
45
41
22
50
27

28
43
24
36
23
20
57

28
25
24
17
27
28
16

33
36
38
36
39
32
34
38
39
38
37
31
36
38

TEAM FRASER / CANNONDALE

TEAM FRASER

WARREN, Mi

WOLVERINE / AMERICAN CYCLE & FIT.
WOLVERINE / AMERICAN CYCLE & FIT
WOLVERINE / AMERICAN CYCLE & FIT
PAINT CREEK BICYCLES

TEAM FRASER

TREE FORT

TEAM BCB

FOUNDERS ALES/ALGER CYCLE
CANNONDALE MTB TEAM

TEAM FRASER

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES

WOLVERINE / AMERICAN CYCLE & FIT.
DARK HORSE RACING

CANNONDALE MTB TEAM
CANNONDALE MTB TEAM
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM

RBS CYCLING TEAM
ASSENMACHERS CYCLING
D2LABS / ADMIRRORATION
TEAM FRASER
PRECISIONMTB.COM
TEAM FOOLISH

TEAM FRASER

PRIVATEER
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM

TEAM FRASER

RBS CYCLING TEAM

RCV FUSION
PRECISIONMTB.COM

TEAM SANDBAG

TEAM SANDBAG

CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
MACOMB, MI

HUDSONVILLE, M
PRECISIONMTB.COM/BICYCLES IN TOWN
TEAM HONEY STINGER OHIO
MACOMB, MI

TOTAL T™M

0:45:58.593
0:47:33.503
0:48:16.918
0:48:34.761
0:48:35.388
0:49:08.344
0:49:47.527
0:49:57.678
0:50:26.035
0:52:03.323
0:55:13.661
0:56:06.983

0:57:25.378
0:57:41.210
1:01:30.972
1:04:21.519
1:09:03.724
1:09:32.025
1:10:09.447

0:50:08.563
0:52:29.652
0:53:54.235
0:55:05.811
0:56:49.520
0:57:01.836
1:00:11.824

0:49:30.272
0:51:36.951
0:51:50.912
0:54:39.012
0:55:03.817
0:56:17.715
0:56:27.425
0:56:36.875
0:57:59.167
0:58:33.462
1:01:35.395
1:03:23.713
1:04:14.765
1:11:16.605

RESULTS-ALL-STONY TT-20090726-MMBA xIs



EXPERT MEN 40-49
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EXPERT MEN 50+

1
2
3

141
133
107
108
136
146
106
144
109
110
112
149
117
121
148
147
120
111

124
145
143

WITTBRODT, JEFF
FAVATA, PETE
BELANGER, MIKE
LEE, JOSEPH
HILDITCH, JIM
BLISS, MICHAEL
STREICH, WERNER
WITT, GREG

RIFFE, MIKE
STORM, TIM
GRASL, TOM
BROWN, MARK
BLISS, BILL
MOORE, GLEN
LIND, LLOYD

KAHL, KEVIN
SKIPWORTH, KEVIN
MARSH, CARY

FULKERSON, RAY
DALY, MATT
GUSTAFSON, DENNIS

SINGLE SPEED - EXP/ELITE
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982
973
976
967
965
981
966
977
978

GODDARD, CHRIS
SOCIA, JEFF
KOEHLER, ERIK
TOMPKIN, ERIC
BELANGER, MIKE
WENDEL, BERNARD
STORM, TIM
ARNOTT, REID
LAROE, KEVIN

SINGLE SPEED - SPORT/BEG

NO O~ WN -~

975
969
971
980
972
970
974

TANDEM

1

979

GOERLICH, JIM
GONWAY, JOHN
OSBURN, AARON
MURPHY, BRENDEN
LIND, LLOYD
WIERINGA, JON
PANGLE, JAKE

GARLAND, ERIK & KYLE

SPORT WOMEN 29-UN

1

2
3
4

495
483
482
484
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BAKER, NICHOLE
BARTLETT, KELLY
WISSMAN, GINGER
DEYOUNG, LAURIE

45
47
47
47
41
43
43
42
40
42
45
44
43
48
48
46
44
43

50
53
51

45
36
36
41
47
42
42
27
45

29
38
26
20
48
30
34

39

24
21
14
27

RACING GREYHOUNDS
TEAM FRASER

TEAM DEAN/AAVC
TEAM FRASER
TREEFORT BIKES

WOLVERINE / AMERICAN CYCLE & FIT.

WHITE LAKE, Ml
RBS CYCLING TEAM
TEAM FRASER
TEAM FRASER
RACING TURTLES
KING BREWERY
WILL POWER

TEAM FRASER

RBS CYCLING TEAM
TEAM SANDBAG
CITY BIKE SHOP
PAINT CREEK BICYCLES

PRECISIONMTB.COM
TEAM HASBIN
PAINT CREEK BICYCLES

TEAM FRASER
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM

TEAM BOSCO

TREE FORT

TEAM DEAN/AAVC

CANNONDALE MIDWEST

TEAM FRASER

CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
WHEELS IN MOTION / KONA / TIFOSI

MACOMB BIKE &FITNESS
PRECISIONMTB.COM

ON 2 WHEELS

FOUNDERS ALE ALGER RACING
RBS CYCLING TEAM

WHEELS IN MOTION

MIDSTATE MMBA CYCLING TEAM

ROYAL OAK, MI

ON 2 WHEELS

CYCLETHERAPY RACING
CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
ON 2 WHEELS

0:51:08.228
0:51:53.925
0:52:18.926
0:52:39.150
0:53:41.604
0:54:08.933
0:54:58.918
0:55:09.220
0:55:41.259
0:56:14.609
0:56:17.932
0:56:55.068
0:57:50.555
0:58:14.928
0:59:44.029
1:00:36.008
1:00:54.012
1:08:08.971

0:54:44.309
0:56:13.468
1:00:11.157

0:50:40.222
0:51:50.057
0:51:59.210
0:53:04.457
0:55:49.174
0:57:08.894
0:57:29.388
0:58:37.000
0:59:15.668

0:56:25.307
0:58:57.784
1:01:04.785
1:01:46.324
1:02:39.300
1:02:48.088
1:08:07.011

1:10:59.227

1:05:46.800
1:08:49.474
1:16:22.068
1:18:18.215

RESULTS-ALL-STONY TT-20090726-MMBA xIs



SPORT WOMEN 30-39

1 543 BRUNO, GABBY

2 485 DOLENGA, JENNIFER

3 530 LEONARD, MICHELLE

4 494 HOINKA, JEN

5 486 EDWARDS, KAREN
SPORT WOMEN 40+

1 501 SIENKIEWICZ, LYNNE

2 487 RUIZ, LILLIAN

3 542 SMITH, RITA

4 488 STEINBERG, JEAN
SPORT CLYDESDALE

1 525 MCCLOSKEY, ROSS

2 516 MCCLANAHAN, MARK
3 545 VACCARO, DAVE

4 481 BAUER, DENNIS

5 508 SMITH, FREDRICK

SPORT MEN 15-18

1 478 STEIN, ANTHONY
2 479 BONDAR, NIKITA
3 480 MORLOCK, COLLIN

SPORT MEN 19-29

442 BRADFORD, BENJAMIN
538 YAPP, DAVID

444 DOORNBOS, RICK
505 WALTERS, MARC

526 KAKIUCHI, TAK

503 PATTERSON, ERIC
443 DEYOUNG, MITCHELL
536 IRWIN, JOSEPH

514 BARNES, CASEY

513 SANTINI, PAUL
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SPORT MEN 30-34

452 SIMPSON, SCOTT
541 MCDONALD, SHAWN
520 MORII, HIROAKI

533 BYRNE, BRAD

447 CASPER, MARK

534 FEDEWA, ANDY

449 KIERZEK, SCOTT
500 MAREK, BRYAN

451 OSBORN, LUKE

491 HEIE, ERIC

448 FELDT, KEITH

450 MACHAC, JAN

528 YOUNGBLOOD, MICHAEL
446 BAILEY, BRANDON
529 PANGLE, JAKE

533 BROWN, BRIAN

490 SANTOS, DOUGLAS
531 BEEMAN, LUCAS
453 WILSON, SHANE

2333 ranlseeNo s wN -
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38
31
31
34
34

45
46
55
48

47
37
40
46
44

17
18
16

21
18
27
22
29
24
27
21
28
23

34
34
33
32
31
32
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
34
34
32
33
32
34

DARK HORSE RACING

DARK HORSE RACING

TEAM JOCHELLEE
CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
TEAM HONEY STINGER OHIO

RACING GREYHOUNDS
TREEFORT BIKES
ROYAL OAK, MI
TRAILS-EDGE.COM

TRAILSEDGE.COM
PAINT CREEK BICYCLES
CYCLISTS OF ANARCHY
MYSINGLESPEED.COM
TEAM BIG KAHUNA

ROCHESTER, Ml
EAST LANSING, Ml
ON 2 WHEELS

OXFORD, MI

WHEELS IN MOTION

VOODOO CYCLES / BILLYS BIKE SHOP
TEAM PDB

TRAILS-EDGE.COM

D2LABS / ADMIRRORATION

ON 2 WHEELS

ASSENMACHERS CYCLING

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES

OAKLAND UNIVERSITY CYCLING

PRECISIONMTB.COM
ROCHESTER BIKE SHOP
ODEN KUN

STONEY CREEK BIKE
JEN&JOE

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
FLINT, MI

JACKSON, MI

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
TEAM FRASER

ROCHESTER HILLS, Ml
PRECISIONMTB.COM
MIDSTATE MMBA CYCLING TEAM
PRECISIONMTB.COM
YPSILANTI, Ml

BIRMINGHAM, MI

TEAM FRASER

1:03:40.854
1:08:08.674
1:09:16.951
1:16:50.625
1:35:29.769

1:07:02.172
1:11:51.270
1:15:18.964
1:21:44.211

0:56:37.120
0:59:47.361
1:09:03.897
1:10:53.881
1:11:13.742

1:00:50.227
1:03:49.416
1:06:16.380

0:51:54.170
0:52:48.860
0:54:35.791
0:55:56.696
0:56:03.503
0:56:33.337
0:57:06.583
0:58:11.748
1:05:12.836
1:15:18.624

0:54:17.912
0:54:52.530
0:55:48.243
0:57:54.722
0:58:32.794
0:58:57.932
0:59:37.782
0:59:39.113
1:00:11.647
1:01:08.822
1:01:26.330
1:01:57.441
1:02:18.658
1:02:24.859
1:04:19.190
1:05:16.146
1:09:49.571
1:12:27.376
1:19:45.195

RESULTS-ALL-STONY TT-20090726-MMBA xIs



SPORT MEN 35-39

SPORT MEN 40-44

SPORT MEN 45-49

SPORT MEN 50-59
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537
459
454
461
457
517
455
738
535
460
456
506
527
458
504
493

498
496
465
467
524
519
546
511
502
468
464
466
492

507
544
470
532
497
512
469
522
521
518

510
472
489
473
471
539
499
515
540

F 509
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NEILL, SEAN

PAYN, TOM
SCHAFFERT, SHAWN
SCARBROUGH, TODD
ESTEFAN, DAVID
MOORE JR, DAVID R.
BROWN, JEFF
FIEDLER, MARK
POPPLES, JOE
POTOCKI, CURT
DEACU, SABINEL
NALL, VANCE
CARVETH, REGGIE
OLES, JEFFREY
DELAGRANGE, DONALD
HOINKA, MARK

LEACH, RAYMOND
WELSH, TED
MOONEY, TIM
SCHRAM, JOHN
WILLYARD, DENNIS
COFFMAN, MICHAEL
EIDT, JOHN

MANN, PAUL
GODSEY, JAMES
SCOTT, DAVID
BRANDON, KEVIN
BARLI, DAVE
BALOGH, STEVE

NICHOLSON, CHUCK
DUNLAP, STEVE
NIELSEN, BRIAN
NIELSON, KRUG
FOLTZ, CARL
LEBLANC, BRUCE
STEIN, DAVID
WARE, MARK
MULCAHY, SEAN
FERRANTI, PAUL

KEAN, VIN

GILBERT, JOSEPH
LAULAND, AL
SOUTHWELL, GREG
BOWLING, RICHARD
MORGAN, TIM

ROE, GORDON
BIRD, JOE

YATES, JIM

ZAKRIN, JOSEPH

39
37
37
38
36
36
35
37
37
35
35
38
35
37
36
38

43
44
44
40
43
42
42
40
42
44
41
40
43

48
48
48
49
47
48
47
47
46
45

52
50
56
50
56
56
52
53
57
50

ANN ARBOR, MI

TEAM FRASER

CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
CERESCO, MI

FUSION IT/RIVER CITY VELO
CYCLETHERAPY RACING
WASHINGTON, Ml

TEAM LAST DAYS

TEAM JOCHELLEE

TEAM SANDBAG\BFB

RACING GREYHOUNDS

MY WIFE

FRANKTOWN, CO
TRAILS-EDGE.COM
TRAILS-EDGE RACING
CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING

FRANKENMUTH, M

RACING GREYHOUNDS
CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
PRECISIONMTB.COM

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
ABERDEAN BIKE AND OUTDOORS
WATCON.COM
PRECISIONMTB.COM

CYCLE WORKS

TEAM EVOMO

ROCHESTER, Ml

ROYAL OAK

CANTON, MI

NEW BALTIMORE, MI
OXFORD, Ml

COUGARS

RBS CYCLING TEAM
WASHINGTON, Mi

FRCC

ROCHESTER, Ml

LAKE ORION, Ml
ROCHESTER BIKE SHOP
MACOMB, MI

AUBURN HILLS, M

MACOMB BIKE AND FITNESS
RACING GREYHOUNDS
SATURN OF OKEMOS

RACING GREYHOUNDS
MORGANS GARAGE
WATERFORD,MI

MAIN STREET BIKES (OXFORD)
SHELBY TWP., MI
CANNONDALE MIDWEST

0:54:35.936
0:54:37.662
0:56:07.183
1:00:01.755
1:00:09.678
1:00:52.489
1:01:35.663
1:02:45.441
1:02:51.722
1:04:20.861
1:04:42.193
1:05:48.924
1:06:22.378
1:06:34.323
1:10:47.746
1:25:53.925

0:57:43.274
0:59:12.852
0:59:29.585
0:59:41.122
1:00:50.752
1:00:55.133
1:01:50.912
1:04:02.577
1:04:35.442
1:05:21.444
1:09:00.177
1:10:02.717
1:11:30.146

0:57:02.345
0:58:35.424
0:59:07.050
1:01:11.582
1:01:30.968
1:04:07.694
1:04:15.443
1:04:40.583
1:05:24.148
1:12:23.642

0:58:04.497
0:58:43.388
1:00:18.408
1:00:50.625
1:03:21.532
1:04:04.125
1:04:45.774
1:11:08.960
1:13:35.048

RESULTS-ALL-STONY TT-20090726-MMBA xIs



SPORT MEN 60+

1 474 SCHARPHORN SR, NIEL 67 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 1:01:25.106
2 475 WATT, WES 60 TEAM KENDA 1:02:52.979
3 564 SMITH, RICK 60 ROYAL OAK, Ml 1:13:38.831
BEGINNER WOMEN 15-29
1 731 PHILLIPS, ROXANA 28 ROCHESTER HILLS, Ml 1:03:33.725
2 718 KACZMAREK, MEAGEN 24 RBS CYCLING TEAM 1:16:16.457
3 724 STARKWEATHER, MCKENZIE 25 MACTYGER 1:22:29.531
BEGINNER WOMEN 30+
1 692 LIGON, ANGIE 34 FERNDALE, Ml 1:09:57.897
2 693 MALIK, JACKIE 32 SCBICYCLES 1:10:44.562
3 694 WEBER, CHRISTINE 38 FISHER TACKLE 1:16:09.356
4 695 STANCZAK, JILL 32 SHELBY TWP, MI 1:26:33.337
BEGINNER CLYDESDALE
1 736 RIVERA, ANTHONY 39 FLYING FILIPINOS 1:03:35.384
2 691 STRAUSSER, TOM 41 COUGARS 1:05:53.007
3 701 MALAGA, MICHAEL 43 MACOMB, Ml 1:06:37.173
4 690 DASICH, MICHAEL 44 PAINT CREEK BICYCLES 1:06:40.429
5 732 LOVEDAY, TERRY 42 ROLL MODELS 1:08:35.972
6 712 SMITH, JASON 27 JENISON, Mi 1:22:51.378
7 719 WARNER, JOHN 37 MACOMB, Ml 1:29:15.230
8 720 COYKENDALL, STEVEN 30 DEARBORN, Mi 1:31:01.435
BEGINNER 10-UN
1 739 SKRZYPCZAK, LOUIS 9 TRANSATLANTIC PASS 1:50:46.509
2 741 SKRZYPCZAK, MATTHIEU 7 TRANS ATLANTIC PASS 2:09:51.377
3 700 OSGOOD, NOLAN 8 TEAM SANDBAGG 2:31:56.889
BEGINNER MEN 11-14
1 713 NIKKILA, CODY 14 MICHIGAN YOUTH CYCLING 1:04:11.633
2 727 GUERRA, EVEREST 13 OXFORD, Ml 1:09:40.508
3 696 GRASL, SPENCER 12 RACING TURTLES 1:19:51.049
4 702 WITTBRODT, MATTHEW 11 RACING GREYHOUNDS 1:30:28.111
5 698 SWARTZENDRUBER, MAURICI 13 STERLING HEIGHTS, Ml 1:39:46.672
6 697 WISSMAN, OLIVER 12 CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING 1:39:57.446
7 703 SHANTRY, CULLEN 14 TROY, Ml 2:20:48.302
BEGINNER MEN 15-18
1 689 DERRIS, SCOTT 17 SPOOKY PINES RACING 1:04:04.819
2 708 IRWIN, MICHAEL 16 ASSENMACHERS CYCLING 1:06:42.231
3 699 LAULAND, DERIK 17 ANCHOR BAY BIKE SHOP 1:16:27.880

Page 5 of 11 RESULTS-ALL-STONY TT-20090726-MMBA xIs



BEGINNER MEN 19-29
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663
714
665
722
661
740
709
666
742
721
715
660
664
662
711
737
717
704
659
705

SLOMKA, RYAN
LECHNER, JASON
STEAKLEY, KENNETH
HUYGHE, ALEX
MOEHL, MIKE
GUGGEMOS, TYLER
KATRINIC, ROBERT
STANCZAK, DOUG
VANDECAR, TREK
HUYGHE, ERIK
VREELAND, JAMES
DAWDA, HOLDEN
SPALDING, THOMAS
SIKORSKI, SCOTT
PHILLIPS, RYAN
TOMANEK, BJ
REDMOND, MICHAEL
MAGLEN, MARKO
BAKER, JASON
GUCKEN, SEAN

BEGINNER MEN 30-39
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671
726
728
673
668
743
716
669
744
667
707
672
730

MCGRAW, DAN
CLEMINSON, NATHAN
SIMMS, TIMOTHY
STANCZAK, STEVE
FRAZIER, ERIK
DWORACK, STEVE
WEGNER, MAX
GERDING, TROY
RATLIFF, NATHANIEL
BARR, KARL

SANKO, ERIC

WADE, TODD
WILLIAN, CRAIG

BEGINNER MEN 40-49

RN AN WN

679
682
710
674
678
725
680
729
745
681
675
677
735
706
734
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HERRING, MICHAEL
SIEVERDING, JOERG
WILLIAMS, RICHARD
BOWLES, ROB
GRAYSON, JOHN
SLONEY, BILL
MCGILL, TOM
BRISTOW, ANDY
FRACCAROLLI, PABLO
REAMS, TIM
DERRIS, MATT
GOLDEN, THOM
MARCAR, JOERGEN
LAMARCHE, PAUL G
PARKE, KEITH

25
29
23
22
29
22
28
26
23
25
28
21
25
24
29
29
25
22
25
22

30
31
31
35
39
43
30
39
30
39
34
32
33

42
40
48
33
44
40
43
41
43
49
46
47
48
43
49

ROCHESTER, Ml
BREAKAWAY
FRASER BICYCLE
ROCHESTER, Ml
ROYAL OAK, Ml
LAINSBURY, MI

ASSENMACHERS CYCLING

SHELBY TWP, MI

DENNYS CENTRAL PARK BICYCLES

ROCHESTER, MI
OAK PARK, Ml
ROYAL OAK, MI
ROYAL OAK, Ml
STERLING HEIGHTS, Ml
MACOMB, Ml
ALMA, MI

GRAND RAPIDS, Ml
RIVERVIEW, MI
DEARBORN, Ml
FLATROCK, MI

GRAND RAPIDS, Ml

S & C BIKES

RACING GREYHOUNDS
SHELBY TWP, MI
FOWLERVILLE, Ml
ROCHESTER HILLS, Ml
MONAVIE

BC COTTAGE
FERNDALE, Ml

DE NOVO
ROCHESTER HILLS, M
KALAMAZOO
ROCHESTER HILLS, M

HONEY & THE KIDS
CANTON, MI

TEAM FRASER
TROY, MI

TROY, MI

SHELBY TWP., MI
COUGARS
CYCLISTS OF ANARCHY
BERC

HARRISON TWP., Mi
SPOOKY PINES
ORTONVILLE, M
TROY, MI

BIG KAHUNA

TROY, MI

0:56:40.234
0:58:04.923
1:00:07.310
1:01:11.030
1:02:22.139
1:03:38.197
1:03:42.537
1:04:31.578
1:05:21.971
1:05:46.396
1:06:17.633
1:07:35.698
1:08:08.046
1:08:09.307
1:09:57.149
1:10:24.702
1:14:17.626
1:21:40.486
1:35:29.432
1:43:10.899

1:00:01.504
1:03:02.720
1:04:25.410
1:06:58.048
1:06:59.284
1:07:34.910
1:08:09.664
1:08:14.797
1:15:26.070
1:16:01.707
1:21:17.861
1:21:35.082
1:39:59.545

0:58:48.662
1:00:16.797
1:01:26.799
1:01:35.046
1:02:08.969
1:05:37.010
1:06:38.880
1:11:14.416
1:21:42.594
1:21:48.683
1:23:34.828
1:31:13.546
1:32:48.392
1:32:52.386
1:46:29.577

RESULTS-ALL-STONY TT-20090726-MMBA xIs



BEGINNER MEN 50+

1

OO wWN

685
688
733
687
723
686

BONE, PHILIP

SWARTZENDRUBER, KARL

STROM, ERDMUND
HUNT, ALAN
STARKWEATHER, TY
BURKE, DAVID

57
51
53
50
53
55

MAIN STREET BICYCLE
STERLING HEIGHTS, M
ROCHESTER HILLS, M
MACOMB, M
MACTYGER

TEAM SANDBAG

RESULTS SORTED BY TIME REGARDLESS OF CATEGORY:
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

POS CLASS L-NAME, F-NAME
1 EL-M TANGUY, CHRISTIAN
2 EL-M KUHN, GREG
3 EL-M LA PRAIRIE, RANDALL
4 EL-M HERRIMAN, ROBERT
5 EL-M DEMPSEY, STEPHEN
6 EL-M STEINBERG, BRENT
7 EX-M 30-39 CERGET, JEFF
8 EL-M VEGA, ARMANDO
9 EL-M GODDARD, CHRIS
10 EX-M 29-UN LEUTHOLD, SASCHA
11 EL-M TOMPKIN, ERIC
12  SS-EXP/EL GODDARD, CHRIS
13 EX-M 40-49 WITTBRODT, JEFF
14 EX-M 30-39 SOCIA, JEFF
15  SS-EXP/EL SOCIA, JEFF
16 EX-M 30-39 MESSING, DAVID
17 EX-M 40-49 FAVATA, PETE
18 SM 19-29 BRADFORD, BENJAMIN
19  SS-EXP/EL KOEHLER, ERIK
20 EL-M BOSWELL, NICK
21 EX-M 40-49 BELANGER, MIKE
22 EX-M 29-UN GOULD, JESSE
23 EX-M 40-49 LEE, JOSEPH
24 SM 19-29  YAPP, DAVID
25 SS-EXP/EL TOMPKIN, ERIC
26 EX-M 40-49 HILDITCH, JIM
27 EX-M 29-UN PATTERSON, CHRIS
28 EX-M 40-49 BLISS, MICHAEL
29 SM 30-34 SIMPSON, SCOTT
30 SM 19-29 DOORNBOS, RICK
31 SM 35-39 NEILL, SEAN
32 SM 35-39 PAYN, TOM
33 EX-M 30-39 MELECOSKY, JASON
34 EX-M 50+ FULKERSON, RAY
35 SM 30-34 MCDONALD, SHAWN
36 EX-M 40-49 STREICH, WERNER
37 EX-M 30-39 ADAMS, EARL
38 EX-M 29-UN CASTILE, EVAN
39 EX-M 40-49 WITT, GREG
40 EL-M CURTIS, TIM
41 EX-M 40-49 RIFFE, MIKE
42 SM 30-34 MORII, HIROAKI
43  SS-EXP/EL BELANGER, MIKE
44 SM 19-29 WALTERS, MARC
45 SM 19-29  KAKIUCHI, TAK
46 EL-M HENDERSHOT, JOREL
47 SM 35-39 SCHAFFERT, SHAWN
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34
32
23
49
25
21
33
44
45
28
41
45
45
36
36
38
47
21
36
22
47
25
47
18
41
41
24
43
34
27
39
37
36
50
34
43
39
17
42
50
40
33
47
22
29
27
37

TEAM FRASER / CANNONDALE

TEAM FRASER

WARREN, Mi

WOLVERINE / AMERICAN CYCLE & FIT.
WOLVERINE / AMERICAN CYCLE & FIT
WOLVERINE / AMERICAN CYCLE & FIT
PRIVATEER

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES

TEAM FRASER

RBS CYCLING TEAM

TREE FORT

TEAM FRASER

RACING GREYHOUNDS
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM

TEAM FRASER

TEAM FRASER

OXFORD, Ml

TEAM BOSCO

TEAM BCB

TEAM DEAN/AAVC

ASSENMACHERS CYCLING

TEAM FRASER

WHEELS IN MOTION

TREE FORT

TREEFORT BIKES

D2LABS / ADMIRRORATION
WOLVERINE / AMERICAN CYCLE & FIT.
PRECISIONMTB.COM

VOODOO CYCLES / BILLYS BIKE SHOP
ANN ARBOR, Ml

TEAM FRASER

RBS CYCLING TEAM
PRECISIONMTB.COM

ROCHESTER BIKE SHOP

WHITE LAKE, MI

RCV FUSION

TEAM FRASER

RBS CYCLING TEAM

FOUNDERS ALES/ALGER CYCLE
TEAM FRASER

ODEN KUN

TEAM DEAN/AAVC

TEAM PDB

TRAILS-EDGE.COM

CANNONDALE MTB TEAM
CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING

1:04:27.848
1:10:45.674
1:15:33.714
1:18:17.386
1:22:29.463
1:33:30.122

TOTAL TM
0:45:58.593
0:47:33.503
0:48:16.918
0:48:34.761
0:48:35.388
0:49:08.344
0:49:30.272
0:49:47.527
0:49:57.678
0:50:08.563
0:50:26.035
0:50:40.222
0:51:08.228
0:51:36.951
0:51:50.057
0:51:50.912
0:51:53.925
0:51:54.170
0:51:59.210
0:52:03.323
0:52:18.926
0:52:29.652
0:52:39.150
0:52:48.860
0:53:04.457
0:53:41.604
0:53:54.235
0:54:08.933
0:54:17.912
0:54:35.791
0:54:35.936
0:54:37.662
0:54:39.012
0:54:44.309
0:54:52.530
0:54:58.918
0:55:03.817
0:55:05.811
0:55:09.220
0:55:13.661
0:55:41.259
0:55:48.243
0:55:49.174
0:55:56.696
0:56:03.503
0:56:06.983
0:56:07.183

RESULTS-ALL-STONY TT-20090726-MMBA xIs



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

EX-M 50+
EX-M 40-49
EX-M 30-39
EX-M 40-49

SS - SP/BEG
EX-M 30-39

SM 19-29

EX-M 30-39
SC

BM 19-29
EX-M 29-UN
EX-M 40-49
EX-M 29-UN

SM 45-49

SM 19-29
SS - EXP/EL

EL/EX W
SS - EXP/EL

EL/EX W

SM 40-44
EX-M 40-49

SM 30-34
EX-M 30-39

SM 50-59

BM 19-29

SM 19-29
EX-M 40-49

SM 30-34
EX-M 30-39

SM 45-49
SS - EXP/EL

SM 50-59

BM 40-49
SS - SP/BEG

SM 30-34

SM 45-49

SM 40-44
SS - EXP/EL

SM 40-44

SM 30-34

SM 30-34

SM 40-44
EX-M 40-49

SC

BM 30-39

SM 35-39

BM 19-29

SM 35-39

EX-M 50+

SM 30-34
EX-M 29-UN

BM 40-49

SM 50-59
EX-M 40-49

SM 15-18

SM 50-59

SM 40-44
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DALY, MATT

STORM, TIM
WHEELER, ADAM
GRASL, TOM
GOERLICH, JIM
OSGOOD, JOHN
PATTERSON, ERIC
POWERS, TODD
MCCLOSKEY, ROSS
SLOMKA, RYAN
CISLER, NICK
BROWN, MARK
DOWLING, AARON
NICHOLSON, CHUCK
DEYOUNG, MITCHELL
WENDEL, BERNARD
MACHACOVA, KATERINA
STORM, TIM

ALFS, LYNN

LEACH, RAYMOND
BLISS, BILL

BYRNE, BRAD

TODD, MARK

KEAN, VIN

LECHNER, JASON
IRWIN, JOSEPH
MOORE, GLEN
CASPER, MARK
BROWDER, WILL
DUNLAP, STEVE
ARNOTT, REID
GILBERT, JOSEPH
HERRING, MICHAEL
GONWAY, JOHN
FEDEWA, ANDY
NIELSEN, BRIAN
WELSH, TED

LAROE, KEVIN
MOONEY, TIM
KIERZEK, SCOTT
MAREK, BRYAN
SCHRAM, JOHN

LIND, LLOYD
MCCLANAHAN, MARK
MCGRAW, DAN
SCARBROUGH, TODD
STEAKLEY, KENNETH
ESTEFAN, DAVID
GUSTAFSON, DENNIS
OSBORN, LUKE
BARLA, AARON
SIEVERDING, JOERG
LAULAND, AL

KAHL, KEVIN

STEIN, ANTHONY
SOUTHWELL, GREG
WILLYARD, DENNIS

53
42
32
45
29
34
24
38
47
25
27
44
28
48
27
42
28
42
43
43
43
32
39
52
29
21
48
31
38
48
27
50
42
38
32
48
44
45
44
34
34
40
48
37
30
38
23
36
51
33
16
40
56
46
17
50
43

TEAM HASBIN

TEAM FRASER
PRECISIONMTB.COM
RACING TURTLES

MACOMB BIKE &FITNESS
TEAM SANDBAG

D2LABS / ADMIRRORATION
TEAM SANDBAG
TRAILSEDGE.COM
ROCHESTER, Ml
PRECISIONMTB.COM

KING BREWERY

TEAM FOOLISH

NEW BALTIMORE, Ml

ON 2 WHEELS
CANNONDALE MIDWEST
TEAM FRASER

TEAM FRASER

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES
FRANKENMUTH, M

WILL POWER

STONEY CREEK BIKE
CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
AUBURN HILLS, M
BREAKAWAY
ASSENMACHERS CYCLING
TEAM FRASER

JEN&JOE

MACOMB, Ml

OXFORD, Ml

CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
MACOMB BIKE AND FITNESS
HONEY & THE KIDS
PRECISIONMTB.COM
FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
COUGARS

RACING GREYHOUNDS

WHEELS IN MOTION / KONA / TIFOSI

CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
PRECISIONMTB.COM

RBS CYCLING TEAM

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES
GRAND RAPIDS, MI

CERESCO, Ml

FRASER BICYCLE

FUSION IT/RIVER CITY VELO
PAINT CREEK BICYCLES
FLINT, Ml

TEAM FRASER

CANTON, MI

RACING GREYHOUNDS

TEAM SANDBAG

ROCHESTER, Ml

SATURN OF OKEMOS

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB

0:56:13.468
0:56:14.609
0:56:17.715
0:56:17.932
0:56:25.307
0:56:27.425
0:56:33.337
0:56:36.875
0:56:37.120
0:56:40.234
0:56:49.520
0:56:55.068
0:57:01.836
0:57:02.345
0:57:06.583
0:57:08.894
0:57:25.378
0:57:29.388
0:57:41.210
0:57:43.274
0:57:50.555
0:57:54.722
0:57:59.167
0:58:04.497
0:58:04.923
0:58:11.748
0:58:14.928
0:58:32.794
0:58:33.462
0:58:35.424
0:58:37.000
0:58:43.388
0:58:48.662
0:58:57.784
0:58:57.932
0:59:07.050
0:59:12.852
0:59:15.668
0:59:29.585
0:59:37.782
0:59:39.113
0:59:41.122
0:59:44.029
0:59:47.361
1:00:01.504
1:00:01.755
1:00:07.310
1:00:09.678
1:00:11.157
1:00:11.647
1:00:11.824
1:00:16.797
1:00:18.408
1:00:36.008
1:00:50.227
1:00:50.625
1:00:50.752

RESULTS-ALL-STONY TT-20090726-MMBA xIs



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

SM 35-39
EX-M 40-49
SM 40-44

SS - SP/BEG

SM 30-34
BM 19-29
SM 45-49
SM 60+
SM 30-34
BM 40-49
SM 45-49
EL/EXW
BM 40-49
EX-M 30-39
SM 35-39

SS - SP/BEG

SM 40-44
SM 30-34
BM 40-49
SM 30-34
BM 19-29
SM 30-34

SS - SP/BEG

SM 35-39

SS - SP/BEG

SM 35-39
SM 60+
BM 30-39
SM 50-59
EX-M 30-39
BW 15-29
BC
BM 19-29
SW 30-39
BM 19-29
SM 15-18
SM 40-44
SM 50-59
BM 15-18
SM 45-49
BM 11-14
EX-M 30-39
SM 45-49
SM 30-34
SM 35-39
EL/EXW
BM 30-39
BM 50+
BM 19-29
SM 40-44
SM 45-49
SM 35-39
SM 50-59
SM 19-29
SM 30-34
SM 40-44
BM 19-29
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MOORE JR, DAVID R.
SKIPWORTH, KEVIN
COFFMAN, MICHAEL
OSBURN, AARON
HEIE, ERIC
HUYGHE, ALEX
NIELSON, KRUG
SCHARPHORN SR, NIEL
FELDT, KEITH
WILLIAMS, RICHARD
FOLTZ, CARL

RYAN, AMANDA
BOWLES, ROB
GLUPKER, CHRISTIAN
BROWN, JEFF
MURPHY, BRENDEN
EIDT, JOHN
MACHAC, JAN
GRAYSON, JOHN
YOUNGBLOOD, MICHAEL
MOEHL, MIKE
BAILEY, BRANDON
LIND, LLOYD
FIEDLER, MARK
WIERINGA, JON
POPPLES, JOE
WATT, WES
CLEMINSON, NATHAN
BOWLING, RICHARD
DEAL, BRYAN
PHILLIPS, ROXANA
RIVERA, ANTHONY
GUGGEMOS, TYLER
BRUNO, GABBY
KATRINIC, ROBERT
BONDAR, NIKITA
MANN, PAUL
MORGAN, TIM
DERRIS, SCOTT
LEBLANC, BRUCE
NIKKILA, CODY
EDWARDS, TIM
STEIN, DAVID
PANGLE, JAKE
POTOCKI, CURT
FRITZ, MELISSA
SIMMS, TIMOTHY
BONE, PHILIP
STANCZAK, DOUG
GODSEY, JAMES
WARE, MARK
DEACU, SABINEL
ROE, GORDON
BARNES, CASEY
BROWN, BRIAN
SCOTT, DAVID
VANDECAR, TREK

36
44
42
26
33
22
49
67
32
48
47
24
33
37
35
20
42
32
44
32
29
34
48
37
30
37
60
31
56
31
28
39
22
38
28
18
40
56
17
48
14
36
47
34
35
36
31
57
26
42
47
35
52
28
32
44
23

CYCLETHERAPY RACING
CITY BIKE SHOP

ABERDEAN BIKE AND OUTDOORS
ON 2 WHEELS

JACKSON, MI

ROCHESTER, Ml

RBS CYCLING TEAM

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
TEAM FRASER

WASHINGTON, M

WOLVERINE / AMERICAN CYCLE & FIT.

TROY, MI
HUDSONVILLE, M
WASHINGTON, M
FOUNDERS ALE ALGER RACING
WATCON.COM

TEAM FRASER

TROY, MI

ROCHESTER HILLS, M
ROYAL OAK, MI
PRECISIONMTB.COM
RBS CYCLING TEAM
TEAM LAST DAYS
WHEELS IN MOTION
TEAM JOCHELLEE
TEAM KENDA

S & C BIKES

RACING GREYHOUNDS

PRECISIONMTB.COM/BICYCLES IN TOWN

ROCHESTER HILLS, Ml
FLYING FILIPINOS
LAINSBURY, MI

DARK HORSE RACING
ASSENMACHERS CYCLING
EAST LANSING, M
PRECISIONMTB.COM
MORGANS GARAGE
SPOOKY PINES RACING
FRCC

MICHIGAN YOUTH CYCLING
TEAM HONEY STINGER OHIO
ROCHESTER, Ml

MIDSTATE MMBA CYCLING TEAM
TEAM SANDBAG\BFB

DARK HORSE RACING
RACING GREYHOUNDS

MAIN STREET BICYCLE
SHELBY TWP, MI

CYCLE WORKS

LAKE ORION, Mi

RACING GREYHOUNDS
WATERFORD,MI

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES
PRECISIONMTB.COM

TEAM EVOMO

DENNYS CENTRAL PARK BICYCLES

1:00:52.489
1:00:54.012
1:00:55.133
1:01:04.785
1:01:08.822
1:01:11.030
1:01:11.582
1:01:25.106
1:01:26.330
1:01:26.799
1:01:30.968
1:01:30.972
1:01:35.046
1:01:35.395
1:01:35.663
1:01:46.324
1:01:50.912
1:01:57.441
1:02:08.969
1:02:18.658
1:02:22.139
1:02:24.859
1:02:39.300
1:02:45.441
1:02:48.088
1:02:51.722
1:02:52.979
1:03:02.720
1:03:21.532
1:03:23.713
1:03:33.725
1:03:35.384
1:03:38.197
1:03:40.854
1:03:42.537
1:03:49.416
1:04:02.577
1:04:04.125
1:04:04.819
1:04:07.694
1:04:11.633
1:04:14.765
1:04:15.443
1:04:19.190
1:04:20.861
1:04:21.519
1:04:25.410
1:04:27.848
1:04:31.578
1:04:35.442
1:04:40.583
1:04:42.193
1:04:45.774
1:05:12.836
1:05:16.146
1:05:21.444
1:05:21.971

RESULTS-ALL-STONY TT-20090726-MMBA xIs



162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

SM 45-49
BM 40-49
BM 19-29
SW 29-UN
SM 35-39
BC
SM 15-18
BM 19-29
SM 35-39
SM 35-39
BC
BM 40-49
BC
BM 15-18
BM 30-39
BM 30-39
SW 40+
BM 30-39
BM 19-29

SS - SP/BEG

BM 19-29
SW 30-39
EX-M 40-49
BM 19-29
BM 30-39
BM 30-39
BC
SW 29-UN
SM 40-44
EL/EXW
SC
SW 30-39
EL/EX W
BM 11-14
SM 30-34
BM 19-29
BW 30+
SM 40-44
EL/EX W
BM 19-29
BW 30+
BM 50+
SM 35-39
SC
TANDEM
SM 50-59
SC
BM 40-49
EX-M 30-39
SM 40-44
SW 40+
SM 45-49
SM 30-34
SM 50-59
SM 60+
BM 19-29
SM 19-29
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MULCAHY, SEAN
SLONEY, BILL
HUYGHE, ERIK

BAKER, NICHOLE

NALL, VANCE
STRAUSSER, TOM
MORLOCK, COLLIN
VREELAND, JAMES
CARVETH, REGGIE
OLES, JEFFREY
MALAGA, MICHAEL
MCGILL, TOM

DASICH, MICHAEL
IRWIN, MICHAEL
STANCZAK, STEVE
FRAZIER, ERIK
SIENKIEWICZ, LYNNE
DWORACK, STEVE
DAWDA, HOLDEN
PANGLE, JAKE
SPALDING, THOMAS
DOLENGA, JENNIFER
MARSH, CARY
SIKORSKI, SCOTT
WEGNER, MAX
GERDING, TROY
LOVEDAY, TERRY
BARTLETT, KELLY
BRANDON, KEVIN
HENDERSHOT, CHENOAH
VACCARO, DAVE
LEONARD, MICHELLE
HENDERSHOT, KETURA
GUERRA, EVEREST
SANTOS, DOUGLAS
PHILLIPS, RYAN

LIGON, ANGIE

BARLI, DAVE
GALLOWAY, CAROLYN ASH
TOMANEK, BJ

MALIK, JACKIE
SWARTZENDRUBER, KARL
DELAGRANGE, DONALD
BAUER, DENNIS
GARLAND, ERIK & KYLE
BIRD, JOE

SMITH, FREDRICK
BRISTOW, ANDY
LEHRER, TOM

BALOGH, STEVE

RUIZ, LILLIAN
FERRANTI, PAUL
BEEMAN, LUCAS
YATES, JIM

SMITH, RICK
REDMOND, MICHAEL
SANTINI, PAUL

46
40
25
24
38
41
16
28
35
37
43
43
44
16
35
39
45
43
21
34
25
31
43
24
30
39
42
21
41
23
40
31
20
13
33
29
34
40
57
29
32
51
36
46
39
53
44
41
38
43
46
45
32
57
60
25
23

ROCHESTER BIKE SHOP
SHELBY TWP., MI
ROCHESTER, Ml

ON 2 WHEELS

MY WIFE

COUGARS

ON 2 WHEELS

OAK PARK, MI
FRANKTOWN, CO
TRAILS-EDGE.COM
MACOMB, Ml

COUGARS

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES
ASSENMACHERS CYCLING
SHELBY TWP, Ml
FOWLERVILLE, Ml
RACING GREYHOUNDS
ROCHESTER HILLS, M
ROYAL OAK, Ml
MIDSTATE MMBA CYCLING TEAM
ROYAL OAK, MI

DARK HORSE RACING
PAINT CREEK BICYCLES
STERLING HEIGHTS, MI
MONAVIE

BC COTTAGE

ROLL MODELS
CYCLETHERAPY RACING
ROCHESTER, Ml
CANNONDALE MTB TEAM
CYCLISTS OF ANARCHY
TEAM JOCHELLEE
CANNONDALE MTB TEAM
OXFORD, Ml

YPSILANTI, MI

MACOMB, Ml

FERNDALE, Ml

ROYAL OAK
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
ALMA, Ml

SC BICYCLES

STERLING HEIGHTS, Ml
TRAILS-EDGE RACING
MYSINGLESPEED.COM
ROYAL OAK, MI

MAIN STREET BIKES (OXFORD)
TEAM BIG KAHUNA
CYCLISTS OF ANARCHY
MACOMB, M

CANTON, MI

TREEFORT BIKES
MACOMB, MI
BIRMINGHAM, M
SHELBY TWP., MI

ROYAL OAK, Ml

GRAND RAPIDS, Ml
OAKLAND UNIVERSITY CYCLING

1:05:24.148
1:05:37.010
1:05:46.396
1:05:46.800
1:05:48.924
1:05:53.007
1:06:16.380
1:06:17.633
1:06:22.378
1:06:34.323
1:06:37.173
1:06:38.880
1:06:40.429
1:06:42.231
1:06:58.048
1:06:59.284
1:07:02.172
1:07:34.910
1:07:35.698
1:08:07.011
1:08:08.046
1:08:08.674
1:08:08.971
1:08:09.307
1:08:09.664
1:08:14.797
1:08:35.972
1:08:49.474
1:09:00.177
1:09:03.724
1:09:03.897
1:09:16.951
1:09:32.025
1:09:40.508
1:09:49.571
1:09:57.149
1:09:57.897
1:10:02.717
:10:09.447
:10:24.702
:10:44.562
:10:45.674
:10:47.746
:10:53.881
:10:569.227
:11:08.960
:11:13.742
:11:14.416
:11:16.605
:11:30.146
:11:51.270
:12:23.642
:12:27.376
:13:35.048
:13:38.831
:14:17.626
:15:18.624

_ e A A A A A S A A A e A e A A A A

RESULTS-ALL-STONY TT-20090726-MMBA xIs



219 SW40+  SMITH, RITA 55 ROYAL OAK, MI 1:15:18.964
220 BM 30-39 RATLIFF, NATHANIEL 30 FERNDALE, Ml 1:15:26.070
221 BM 50+  STROM, ERDMUND 53 ROCHESTER HILLS, Ml 1:156:33.714
222 BM 30-39 BARR, KARL 39 DENOVO 1:16:01.707
223 BW 30+  WEBER, CHRISTINE 38 FISHER TACKLE 1:16:09.356
224 BW 15-29 KACZMAREK, MEAGEN 24 RBS CYCLING TEAM 1:16:16.457
225 SW29-UN WISSMAN, GINGER 14 CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING 1:16:22.068
226 BM 15-18 LAULAND, DERIK 17 ANCHOR BAY BIKE SHOP 1:16:27.880
227 SW 30-39 HOINKA, JEN 34 CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING 1:16:50.625
228 BM 50+ HUNT, ALAN 50 MACOMB, Ml 1:18:17.386
229 SW 29-UN DEYOUNG, LAURIE 27 ON 2 WHEELS 1:18:18.215
230 SM 30-34 WILSON, SHANE 34 TEAM FRASER 1:19:45.195
231 BM 11-14 GRASL, SPENCER 12 RACING TURTLES 1:19:51.049
232 BM 30-39 SANKO, ERIC 34 ROCHESTER HILLS, Ml 1:21:17.861
233 BM 30-39 WADE, TODD 32 KALAMAZOO 1:21:35.082
234 BM 19-29 MAGLEN, MARKO 22 RIVERVIEW, MI 1:21:40.486
235 BM 40-49 FRACCAROLLI, PABLO 43 BERC 1:21:42.594
236 SW 40+  STEINBERG, JEAN 48 TRAILS-EDGE.COM 1:21:44.211
237 BM 40-49 REAMS, TIM 49 HARRISON TWP., MI 1:21:48.683
238 BM 50+  STARKWEATHER, TY 53 MACTYGER 1:22:29.463
239 BW 15-29 STARKWEATHER, MCKENZIE 25 MACTYGER 1:22:29.531
240 BC SMITH, JASON 27 JENISON, Ml 1:22:51.378
241 BM 40-49 DERRIS, MATT 46 SPOOKY PINES 1:23:34.828
242 SM 35-39 HOINKA, MARK 38 CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING 1:25:53.925
243 BW 30+  STANCZAK, JILL 32 SHELBY TWP, MI 1:26:33.337
244 BC WARNER, JOHN 37 MACOMB, Ml 1:29:15.230
245 BM 11-14  WITTBRODT, MATTHEW 11 RACING GREYHOUNDS 1:30:28.111
246 BC COYKENDALL, STEVEN 30 DEARBORN, Mi 1:31:01.435
247 BM 40-49 GOLDEN, THOM 47 ORTONVILLE, MI 1:31:13.546
248 BM 40-49 MARCAR, JOERGEN 48 TROY, MI 1:32:48.392
249 BM 40-49 LAMARCHE, PAUL G 43 BIG KAHUNA 1:32:52.386
250 BM 50+ BURKE, DAVID 55 TEAM SANDBAG 1:33:30.122
251 BM 19-29 BAKER, JASON 25 DEARBORN, Mi 1:35:29.432
252 SW 30-39 EDWARDS, KAREN 34 TEAM HONEY STINGER OHIO 1:35:29.769
253 BM 11-14 SWARTZENDRUBER, MAURICI 13 STERLING HEIGHTS, MI 1:39:46.672
254 BM 11-14  WISSMAN, OLIVER 12 CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING 1:39:57.446
255 BM 30-39 WILLIAN, CRAIG 33 ROCHESTER HILLS, Ml 1:39:59.545
256 BM 19-29 GUCKEN, SEAN 22 FLATROCK, Ml 1:43:10.899
257 BM 40-49 PARKE, KEITH 49 TROY, Ml 1:46:29.577
258 BEG 10-UN SKRZYPCZAK, LOUIS 9 TRANSATLANTIC PASS 1:50:46.509
259  BEG 10-UN SKRZYPCZAK, MATTHIEU 7 TRANS ATLANTIC PASS 2:09:51.377
260 BM 11-14  SHANTRY, CULLEN 14 TROY, MI 2:20:48.302
261 BEG 10-UN OSGOOD, NOLAN 8 TEAM SANDBAGG 2:31:56.889
DNF SM 50-59 ZAKRIN, JOSEPH 50 CANNONDALE MIDWEST
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